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Fonterra Ingredients – Brightwater 
2024 Monthly Site Visits 

 

 

All visits are from 4.30pm onwards 
 

Tuesday, 16 January 

Wednesday, 7 February 

Friday, 8 March 

Friday, 12 April 

Wednesday, 8 May 

Wednesday, 19 June 

Wednesday, 3 July 

Wednesday, 7 August 

Wednesday, 4 September 

Wednesday, 2 October 

Wednesday, 6 November 

Wednesday, 4 December 
 

If you are a Union member and want any issues raised at these meetings, or 

would like to attend yourself, please see your Department or Site Delegate 

prior to these dates. 
 
 

 Phil Knight 

 CENTRAL SOUTH ISLAND ORGANISER 

 (027) 333 0376 

 phil@dwu.nz 

  
 
 


